
1 Resident Rep

Office

10 days

Duration

Fri 07/02/20 08:00

Start

Sun 16/02/20 17:00

Finish

2 Deputy Resident Rep 3 days Fri 14/02/20 08:00 Sun 16/02/20 17:00
3 Program Associate 3 days Fri 14/02/20 08:00 Sun 16/02/20 17:00
4 New Office 2- RCO 3 days Fri 21/02/20 08:00 Sun 23/02/20 17:00
5 New Office 3 - RCO 3 days Fri 21/02/20 08:00 Sun 23/02/20 17:00
6 Boardroom 17 days Fri 14/02/20 08:00 Sun 01/03/20 17:00
7 New Office 4 - M&E 3 days Fri 31/01/20 08:00 Sun 02/02/20 17:00
8 Main Meeting room 10 days Fri 14/02/20 08:00 Sun 23/02/20 17:00
9 Former Reception 25 days Fri 14/02/20 08:00 Mon 09/03/20 17:00

10 RC and RC  Assistant 3 days Fri 31/01/20 08:00 Sun 02/02/20 17:00
11 Open Plan Office 10 days Fri 21/02/20 08:00 Sun 01/03/20 17:00
12 Second Floor Corridor5 days Fri 21/02/20 08:00 Tue 25/02/20 17:00
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